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Certificate of Conformity

Ludger Liberate™ Membrane Release Kit

Cat. #: LL-MR-A2 Batch #: B719-02

Size: up to 96 samples

This kit conforms to the specifications given in Ludger document # LL-MR-A2-Guide.

Each kit contains the following components:

Quantity per Kit  Cat #

LL-MR-96
LL-IAA-01
LL-DTT-01
LL-BLOCK-01
LL-FORMIC-01

R N N DN

LL-NAHCO3-01

Batch #

B577-01
B714-06
B714-05
B715-03
B69D-06
B715-04

Component Name

Glycan Release Membrane Plate
lodoacetamide

Dithiothreitol

Blocking Solution

Formic Acid

20mM Sodium Bicarbonate Solution

Kit Expiry Date: September 2018
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—— MR-FET-50U-A; Date Acquired: 19/01/2017 15:45:07 GMT; Vial: 1:A3
——— MR-FET-50U-B; Date Acquired: 19/01/2017 16:50:31 GMT; Vial: 1:A 4
—— MR-FET-50U-C; Date Acquired: 19/01/2017 17:51:51 GMT; Vial: 1:A5

Figure 1: HILIC-UHPLC profile overlay of 3 x 2AB labelled GCP-FET-50U (B719-04) released using LL-MR-A2




